
Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

JYOTI RODE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2319013

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 16:45:13 8-502/01/2023 0

03/01/2023 07:57:52 8-503/01/2023 0

8-504/01/2023

05/01/2023 08:21:45 8-505/01/2023 0

8-506/01/2023

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

8-509/01/2023

8-510/01/2023

8-511/01/2023

12/01/2023 07:55:37 8-512/01/2023 0

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

8-516/01/2023

8-517/01/2023

8-518/01/2023

8-519/01/2023

8-520/01/2023

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

8-524/01/2023

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

ANKITA NILKANTHA GAWANDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320001

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

8-502/01/2023

8-503/01/2023

8-504/01/2023

8-505/01/2023

8-506/01/2023

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 08:22:35 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:12:43 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 08:13:07 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 08:16:44 8-512/01/2023 0

8-513/01/2023

14/01/2023 13:04:03 8-114/01/2023 0

WOFF15/01/2023

8-516/01/2023

8-517/01/2023

8-518/01/2023

19/01/2023 08:12:33 8-519/01/2023 0

8-520/01/2023

21/01/2023 08:26:31 8-121/01/2023 0

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

24/01/2023 08:15:53 8-524/01/2023 0

25/01/2023 08:11:34 8-525/01/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

BHAVIKA RAJU DHONGADE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320002

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

8-502/01/2023

03/01/2023 08:07:34 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 07:52:49 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 08:02:34 8-505/01/2023 0

06/01/2023 08:17:52 8-506/01/2023 0

07/01/2023 08:26:45 07/01/2023 13:55:46 8-107/01/2023 0 0

WOFF08/01/2023

8-509/01/2023

10/01/2023 08:14:28 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 08:11:07 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 08:14:07 8-512/01/2023 0

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

8-516/01/2023

8-517/01/2023

8-518/01/2023

19/01/2023 08:13:13 8-519/01/2023 0

20/01/2023 08:12:04 8-520/01/2023 0

21/01/2023 08:25:01 21/01/2023 14:13:17 8-121/01/2023 0 0

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 08:29:50 8-523/01/2023 0

24/01/2023 08:00:56 8-524/01/2023 0

25/01/2023 08:09:40 8-525/01/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

DIKSHA ANAND PADGHAN

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320003

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 08:06:35 8-502/01/2023 0

8-503/01/2023

04/01/2023 08:18:17 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 08:19:44 8-505/01/2023 0

06/01/2023 08:04:21 8-506/01/2023 0

07/01/2023 07:58:42 07/01/2023 13:48:08 8-107/01/2023 0 0

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 07:59:33 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:03:13 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 07:56:46 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 07:55:48 8-512/01/2023 0

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:06:19 8-516/01/2023 0

17/01/2023 08:06:21 8-517/01/2023 0

18/01/2023 08:00:11 18/01/2023 16:04:30 8-518/01/2023 0 41

19/01/2023 08:05:20 8-519/01/2023 0

20/01/2023 14:57:19 8-520/01/2023 108

21/01/2023 08:06:13 8-121/01/2023 0

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

24/01/2023 07:56:37 8-524/01/2023 0

25/01/2023 08:03:17 8-525/01/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

DIKSHA PRAKASH KAMBLE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320004

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

8-502/01/2023

03/01/2023 08:01:35 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 07:59:51 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 08:01:03 8-505/01/2023 0

06/01/2023 08:10:01 8-506/01/2023 0

07/01/2023 08:00:24 07/01/2023 12:56:45 8-107/01/2023 0 0

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 08:10:03 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:07:41 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 08:03:11 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 07:58:53 8-512/01/2023 0

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:15:49 8-516/01/2023 0

17/01/2023 08:05:35 8-517/01/2023 0

18/01/2023 08:02:09 8-518/01/2023 0

8-519/01/2023

8-520/01/2023

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 08:18:57 8-523/01/2023 0

24/01/2023 08:05:09 8-524/01/2023 0

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

KAJAL KHUSHAL BHASME

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320005

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

8-502/01/2023

03/01/2023 08:14:48 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 08:20:22 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 08:19:49 8-505/01/2023 0

06/01/2023 07:56:18 8-506/01/2023 0

07/01/2023 08:03:55 07/01/2023 13:47:40 8-107/01/2023 0 0

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 08:00:57 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:01:43 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 08:05:12 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 08:03:29 8-512/01/2023 0

13/01/2023 16:08:22 8-513/01/2023 37

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

8-516/01/2023

17/01/2023 08:01:44 8-517/01/2023 0

18/01/2023 07:59:42 8-518/01/2023 0

19/01/2023 08:05:31 8-519/01/2023 0

20/01/2023 08:02:13 20/01/2023 14:57:23 8-520/01/2023 0 108

21/01/2023 08:06:15 8-121/01/2023 0

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

24/01/2023 07:56:41 8-524/01/2023 0

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

KALYANI LAXMAN RAMTEKE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320006

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 08:06:54 02/01/2023 16:46:40 8-502/01/2023 0 0

03/01/2023 08:11:44 8-503/01/2023 0

8-504/01/2023

8-505/01/2023

8-506/01/2023

07/01/2023 08:04:13 8-107/01/2023 0

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 08:01:30 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:03:25 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 08:01:27 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 08:07:38 8-512/01/2023 0

13/01/2023 15:06:39 8-513/01/2023 99

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:10:56 8-516/01/2023 0

8-517/01/2023

8-518/01/2023

8-519/01/2023

8-520/01/2023

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

8-524/01/2023

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

KSHITIJA SURESHRAO KHELKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320007

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

8-502/01/2023

8-503/01/2023

8-504/01/2023

8-505/01/2023

8-506/01/2023

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 08:15:48 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:14:24 8-510/01/2023 0

8-511/01/2023

8-512/01/2023

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:24:32 8-516/01/2023 0

8-517/01/2023

8-518/01/2023

8-519/01/2023

8-520/01/2023

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

8-524/01/2023

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

MANJU SUBHASH SAWLE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320008

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

8-502/01/2023

8-503/01/2023

8-504/01/2023

05/01/2023 08:25:38 8-505/01/2023 0

8-506/01/2023

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

8-509/01/2023

8-510/01/2023

8-511/01/2023

8-512/01/2023

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

8-516/01/2023

8-517/01/2023

8-518/01/2023

8-519/01/2023

8-520/01/2023

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

8-524/01/2023

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

MARYRAJMANIN VICTOR FRANSIS

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320009

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

8-502/01/2023

8-503/01/2023

8-504/01/2023

8-505/01/2023

8-506/01/2023

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 08:15:44 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:14:19 8-510/01/2023 0

8-511/01/2023

8-512/01/2023

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:24:15 8-516/01/2023 0

8-517/01/2023

8-518/01/2023

8-519/01/2023

8-520/01/2023

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

8-524/01/2023

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

MAYURI ANILRAO SHENDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320010

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

8-502/01/2023

03/01/2023 08:11:12 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 08:18:02 8-504/01/2023 0

8-505/01/2023

8-506/01/2023

07/01/2023 08:04:16 8-107/01/2023 0

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 08:01:33 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:08:47 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 08:01:34 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 08:07:35 8-512/01/2023 0

13/01/2023 15:06:18 8-513/01/2023 99

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

8-516/01/2023

17/01/2023 08:34:20 8-517/01/2023 4

8-518/01/2023

8-519/01/2023

8-520/01/2023

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

8-524/01/2023

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

MAYURI DILIP WANKHEDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320011

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 16:46:55 8-502/01/2023 0

8-503/01/2023

8-504/01/2023

8-505/01/2023

8-506/01/2023

07/01/2023 08:07:00 8-107/01/2023 0

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 08:10:46 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:20:22 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 08:19:06 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 08:12:38 8-512/01/2023 0

13/01/2023 15:06:23 8-513/01/2023 99

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:07:15 8-516/01/2023 0

17/01/2023 08:33:57 17/01/2023 14:55:14 8-517/01/2023 3 110

8-518/01/2023

8-519/01/2023

20/01/2023 15:51:41 8-520/01/2023 54

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

8-524/01/2023

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

MAYURI RAJENDRA RATHOD

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320012

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

8-502/01/2023

03/01/2023 07:56:09 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 08:07:07 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 08:03:42 8-505/01/2023 0

06/01/2023 07:58:40 8-506/01/2023 0

07/01/2023 08:00:17 07/01/2023 13:52:20 8-107/01/2023 0 0

WOFF08/01/2023

8-509/01/2023

8-510/01/2023

11/01/2023 08:00:39 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 07:58:08 8-512/01/2023 0

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:10:59 8-516/01/2023 0

17/01/2023 08:02:53 8-517/01/2023 0

8-518/01/2023

8-519/01/2023

8-520/01/2023

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

8-524/01/2023

25/01/2023 08:02:35 8-525/01/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

PALLAVI SACHIN DESHPANDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320013

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

8-502/01/2023

8-503/01/2023

04/01/2023 08:20:30 8-504/01/2023 0

8-505/01/2023

8-506/01/2023

07/01/2023 08:04:10 8-107/01/2023 0

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 08:01:26 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:03:21 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 08:01:30 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 08:07:42 8-512/01/2023 0

13/01/2023 15:06:42 8-513/01/2023 99

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

8-516/01/2023

17/01/2023 14:55:11 8-517/01/2023 110

8-518/01/2023

8-519/01/2023

20/01/2023 15:51:38 8-520/01/2023 54

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

8-524/01/2023

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

PRADNYA BABANRAO DAHAT

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320014

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 16:45:16 8-502/01/2023 0

03/01/2023 08:14:44 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 08:20:26 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 08:19:47 8-505/01/2023 0

06/01/2023 08:03:49 8-506/01/2023 0

07/01/2023 08:09:41 07/01/2023 13:47:35 8-107/01/2023 0 0

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 08:00:49 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:01:46 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 08:05:02 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 08:03:25 8-512/01/2023 0

13/01/2023 16:08:26 8-513/01/2023 37

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

8-516/01/2023

17/01/2023 08:01:50 8-517/01/2023 0

18/01/2023 07:59:46 18/01/2023 16:04:27 8-518/01/2023 0 41

19/01/2023 08:05:28 8-519/01/2023 0

20/01/2023 08:02:17 20/01/2023 14:57:16 8-520/01/2023 0 108

21/01/2023 08:06:17 8-121/01/2023 0

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

24/01/2023 07:56:29 8-524/01/2023 0

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

PRANALI RAMDASJI BHURE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320015

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 16:46:33 8-502/01/2023 0

03/01/2023 08:03:00 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 08:05:12 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 07:59:37 8-505/01/2023 0

06/01/2023 07:59:26 8-506/01/2023 0

07/01/2023 08:09:44 07/01/2023 13:50:17 8-107/01/2023 0 0

WOFF08/01/2023

8-509/01/2023

10/01/2023 08:02:31 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 08:13:38 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 07:57:57 8-512/01/2023 0

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:10:06 8-516/01/2023 0

17/01/2023 07:55:24 8-517/01/2023 0

18/01/2023 08:00:03 8-518/01/2023 0

19/01/2023 08:06:55 8-519/01/2023 0

20/01/2023 08:03:39 8-520/01/2023 0

21/01/2023 08:24:03 8-121/01/2023 0

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

8-524/01/2023

25/01/2023 08:17:43 8-525/01/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

PRIYA SUDHAKARRAO PETKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320016

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 08:06:32 8-502/01/2023 0

03/01/2023 08:11:03 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 08:07:05 8-504/01/2023 0

8-505/01/2023

06/01/2023 07:49:52 8-506/01/2023 0

07/01/2023 07:58:46 07/01/2023 13:48:10 8-107/01/2023 0 0

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 07:59:35 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:03:10 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 07:56:49 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 07:55:46 8-512/01/2023 0

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

8-516/01/2023

17/01/2023 08:06:24 8-517/01/2023 0

18/01/2023 08:00:08 8-518/01/2023 0

19/01/2023 08:10:49 8-519/01/2023 0

8-520/01/2023

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

8-524/01/2023

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

RASHMI RAJESH BAWANKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320017

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 16:46:43 8-502/01/2023 0

03/01/2023 08:01:39 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 08:08:58 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 07:57:47 8-505/01/2023 0

06/01/2023 08:03:46 8-506/01/2023 0

07/01/2023 08:09:47 8-107/01/2023 0

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 07:56:21 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:06:16 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 07:47:28 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 07:45:34 8-512/01/2023 0

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:05:29 8-516/01/2023 0

17/01/2023 08:01:47 8-517/01/2023 0

8-518/01/2023

19/01/2023 08:17:19 8-519/01/2023 0

20/01/2023 08:16:18 8-520/01/2023 0

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 08:17:27 8-523/01/2023 0

8-524/01/2023

25/01/2023 08:18:39 8-525/01/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

VAISHALI DEVANAND MORE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320018

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 08:07:04 02/01/2023 16:45:09 8-502/01/2023 0 0

03/01/2023 08:02:56 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 08:05:07 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 07:59:32 8-505/01/2023 0

06/01/2023 07:59:22 8-506/01/2023 0

07/01/2023 08:19:55 07/01/2023 13:50:13 8-107/01/2023 0 0

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 07:56:35 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:02:27 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 08:13:35 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 07:58:00 8-512/01/2023 0

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:10:02 8-516/01/2023 0

17/01/2023 07:55:14 8-517/01/2023 0

18/01/2023 08:00:00 8-518/01/2023 0

19/01/2023 08:07:50 8-519/01/2023 0

8-520/01/2023

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

24/01/2023 07:59:44 8-524/01/2023 0

25/01/2023 07:54:13 8-525/01/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

YOGITA BALIRAM HARGUDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2320019

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 08:06:50 02/01/2023 16:45:05 8-502/01/2023 0 0

03/01/2023 07:56:04 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 08:07:16 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 08:03:38 8-505/01/2023 0

06/01/2023 07:58:36 8-506/01/2023 0

07/01/2023 08:00:14 07/01/2023 13:52:17 8-107/01/2023 0 0

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 08:05:08 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:07:28 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 08:00:34 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 07:58:12 8-512/01/2023 0

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:06:26 8-516/01/2023 0

8-517/01/2023

18/01/2023 08:00:43 8-518/01/2023 0

19/01/2023 08:10:45 8-519/01/2023 0

8-520/01/2023

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

8-524/01/2023

25/01/2023 08:02:26 8-525/01/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

AJAY NOMRAJ GONNADE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321001

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 16:52:53 8-502/01/2023 0

03/01/2023 07:53:42 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 17:00:56 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 16:54:30 8-505/01/2023 0

06/01/2023 16:35:47 8-506/01/2023 10

07/01/2023 13:21:54 8-107/01/2023 0

WOFF08/01/2023

8-509/01/2023

10/01/2023 07:46:23 10/01/2023 16:59:22 8-510/01/2023 0 0

8-511/01/2023

12/01/2023 07:48:04 12/01/2023 15:54:26 8-512/01/2023 0 51

8-513/01/2023

14/01/2023 13:01:28 8-114/01/2023 0

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:18:35 16/01/2023 16:36:44 8-516/01/2023 0 9

17/01/2023 08:16:36 17/01/2023 16:38:53 8-517/01/2023 0 7

18/01/2023 08:16:41 18/01/2023 16:22:07 8-518/01/2023 0 23

19/01/2023 16:42:51 8-519/01/2023 3

8-520/01/2023

21/01/2023 12:44:58 8-121/01/2023 1

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 16:56:24 8-523/01/2023 0

8-524/01/2023

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

AKASH DILIPRAO JINDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321002

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 08:12:41 02/01/2023 16:48:13 8-502/01/2023 0 0

03/01/2023 08:22:41 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 08:17:31 04/01/2023 17:00:48 8-504/01/2023 0 0

05/01/2023 08:21:53 8-505/01/2023 0

06/01/2023 08:13:16 06/01/2023 16:35:50 8-506/01/2023 0 10

07/01/2023 08:14:02 8-107/01/2023 0

WOFF08/01/2023

8-509/01/2023

10/01/2023 08:12:40 10/01/2023 16:57:43 8-510/01/2023 0 0

11/01/2023 07:56:03 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 08:06:34 12/01/2023 15:54:23 8-512/01/2023 0 51

13/01/2023 08:17:36 8-513/01/2023 0

14/01/2023 08:15:05 14/01/2023 13:04:25 8-114/01/2023 0 0

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:18:29 16/01/2023 16:36:39 8-516/01/2023 0 9

17/01/2023 08:15:39 17/01/2023 16:40:07 8-517/01/2023 0 5

18/01/2023 08:14:18 8-518/01/2023 0

8-519/01/2023

8-520/01/2023

21/01/2023 12:44:55 8-121/01/2023 1

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 16:56:28 8-523/01/2023 0

8-524/01/2023

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

CHAITALI SURESHRAO WICHAWE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321003

26/12/2022 16:28:55 8-526/12/2022 17

27/12/2022 16:22:39 8-527/12/2022 23

28/12/2022 16:49:47 8-528/12/2022 0

29/12/2022 17:10:09 8-529/12/2022 0

30/12/2022 16:50:32 8-530/12/2022 0

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 16:47:03 8-502/01/2023 0

8-503/01/2023

04/01/2023 17:04:17 8-504/01/2023 0

8-505/01/2023

06/01/2023 16:36:55 8-506/01/2023 9

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

8-509/01/2023

8-510/01/2023

11/01/2023 17:00:05 8-511/01/2023 0

8-512/01/2023

8-513/01/2023

14/01/2023 13:03:49 8-114/01/2023 0

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 16:40:56 8-516/01/2023 5

17/01/2023 16:36:58 8-517/01/2023 9

18/01/2023 16:20:50 8-518/01/2023 25

19/01/2023 16:41:59 8-519/01/2023 4

8-520/01/2023

21/01/2023 08:38:51 8-121/01/2023 8

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 16:43:37 8-523/01/2023 2

24/01/2023 16:35:02 8-524/01/2023 10

25/01/2023 16:16:38 8-525/01/2023 29

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

JAYESH KIRANRAO WAGHMARE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321004

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 16:46:36 8-502/01/2023 0

8-503/01/2023

04/01/2023 17:00:52 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 16:54:27 8-505/01/2023 0

06/01/2023 16:36:03 8-506/01/2023 9

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

8-509/01/2023

10/01/2023 16:57:57 8-510/01/2023 0

8-511/01/2023

12/01/2023 15:54:30 8-512/01/2023 51

13/01/2023 16:10:24 8-513/01/2023 35

14/01/2023 13:00:18 8-114/01/2023 0

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 16:34:21 8-516/01/2023 11

17/01/2023 16:38:48 8-517/01/2023 7

8-518/01/2023

19/01/2023 16:34:15 8-519/01/2023 11

20/01/2023 16:12:10 8-520/01/2023 33

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 16:38:53 8-523/01/2023 7

24/01/2023 16:09:10 8-524/01/2023 36

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

MAHIMA PANCHARAM PENDAM

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321005

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

8-502/01/2023

8-503/01/2023

8-504/01/2023

8-505/01/2023

8-506/01/2023

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

8-509/01/2023

8-510/01/2023

8-511/01/2023

8-512/01/2023

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:11:04 8-516/01/2023 0

8-517/01/2023

8-518/01/2023

19/01/2023 16:51:19 8-519/01/2023 0

20/01/2023 16:23:35 8-520/01/2023 22

21/01/2023 13:01:30 8-121/01/2023 0

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 16:53:52 8-523/01/2023 0

24/01/2023 16:15:32 8-524/01/2023 30

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

NIDHI RAJU DHAKANE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321006

26/12/2022 16:30:09 8-526/12/2022 15

27/12/2022 07:48:14 27/12/2022 16:24:33 8-527/12/2022 0 21

28/12/2022 07:48:30 28/12/2022 16:54:46 8-528/12/2022 0 0

29/12/2022 07:46:05 29/12/2022 17:11:31 8-529/12/2022 0 0

30/12/2022 16:52:30 8-530/12/2022 0

31/12/2022 08:03:58 31/12/2022 13:04:52 8-131/12/2022 0 0

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 08:02:11 02/01/2023 16:48:20 8-502/01/2023 0 0

03/01/2023 08:10:28 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 07:48:04 04/01/2023 17:06:18 8-504/01/2023 0 0

05/01/2023 07:52:40 05/01/2023 16:39:22 8-505/01/2023 0 6

06/01/2023 08:00:33 06/01/2023 16:36:16 8-506/01/2023 0 9

07/01/2023 07:50:55 8-107/01/2023 0

WOFF08/01/2023

8-509/01/2023

8-510/01/2023

11/01/2023 07:55:09 11/01/2023 17:02:14 8-511/01/2023 0 0

12/01/2023 16:46:24 8-512/01/2023 0

13/01/2023 07:53:25 13/01/2023 16:23:34 8-513/01/2023 0 22

14/01/2023 13:04:19 8-114/01/2023 0

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 07:53:29 16/01/2023 16:41:26 8-516/01/2023 0 4

17/01/2023 07:58:26 17/01/2023 16:43:44 8-517/01/2023 0 2

18/01/2023 08:02:43 8-518/01/2023 0

19/01/2023 08:14:33 19/01/2023 16:41:53 8-519/01/2023 0 4

20/01/2023 07:54:52 20/01/2023 16:17:22 8-520/01/2023 0 28

21/01/2023 12:43:20 8-121/01/2023 2

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 08:11:36 23/01/2023 16:43:31 8-523/01/2023 0 2

24/01/2023 07:54:53 24/01/2023 16:35:09 8-524/01/2023 0 10

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

NIKHIL RAJABHAU PATIL

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321007

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

31/12/2022 08:13:30 31/12/2022 12:51:38 8-131/12/2022 0 0

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 08:32:09 02/01/2023 16:46:30 8-502/01/2023 2 0

03/01/2023 07:32:05 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 07:34:24 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 08:07:54 05/01/2023 16:53:11 8-505/01/2023 0 0

06/01/2023 16:36:07 8-506/01/2023 9

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 08:07:33 09/01/2023 16:55:25 8-509/01/2023 0 0

10/01/2023 08:19:13 10/01/2023 16:58:00 8-510/01/2023 0 0

11/01/2023 08:00:09 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 08:00:51 12/01/2023 15:54:33 8-512/01/2023 0 51

13/01/2023 08:20:31 8-513/01/2023 0

14/01/2023 08:20:54 14/01/2023 13:00:21 8-114/01/2023 0 0

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:10:09 16/01/2023 16:34:25 8-516/01/2023 0 11

17/01/2023 08:10:35 17/01/2023 16:38:33 8-517/01/2023 0 7

18/01/2023 08:27:56 8-518/01/2023 0

19/01/2023 16:34:12 8-519/01/2023 11

20/01/2023 16:12:06 8-520/01/2023 33

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 16:38:56 8-523/01/2023 7

24/01/2023 16:09:04 8-524/01/2023 36

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

PALLAVI SIDDHARTH NAGRALE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321008

26/12/2022 08:02:22 26/12/2022 16:30:15 8-526/12/2022 0 15

27/12/2022 07:48:10 27/12/2022 16:24:41 8-527/12/2022 0 21

28/12/2022 07:48:27 28/12/2022 16:55:07 8-528/12/2022 0 0

29/12/2022 07:46:02 29/12/2022 17:11:25 8-529/12/2022 0 0

30/12/2022 16:51:51 8-530/12/2022 0

31/12/2022 08:03:56 31/12/2022 12:57:26 8-131/12/2022 0 0

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 08:02:03 8-502/01/2023 0

03/01/2023 08:10:32 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 07:48:08 04/01/2023 17:06:23 8-504/01/2023 0 0

05/01/2023 07:52:37 05/01/2023 16:39:29 8-505/01/2023 0 6

06/01/2023 08:00:30 06/01/2023 16:36:19 8-506/01/2023 0 9

07/01/2023 07:51:01 07/01/2023 13:04:03 8-107/01/2023 0 0

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 08:03:24 09/01/2023 16:59:14 8-509/01/2023 0 0

10/01/2023 07:56:35 10/01/2023 17:02:42 8-510/01/2023 0 0

11/01/2023 07:55:13 11/01/2023 17:02:05 8-511/01/2023 0 0

12/01/2023 16:46:20 8-512/01/2023 0

13/01/2023 07:53:22 13/01/2023 16:23:38 8-513/01/2023 0 22

14/01/2023 08:15:14 14/01/2023 13:07:40 8-114/01/2023 0 0

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 07:53:27 16/01/2023 16:42:49 8-516/01/2023 0 3

17/01/2023 07:58:23 17/01/2023 16:43:53 8-517/01/2023 0 2

18/01/2023 16:22:04 8-518/01/2023 23

19/01/2023 08:14:37 19/01/2023 16:41:47 8-519/01/2023 0 4

20/01/2023 07:54:49 20/01/2023 16:17:27 8-520/01/2023 0 28

21/01/2023 12:43:17 8-121/01/2023 2

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 08:11:33 23/01/2023 16:43:45 8-523/01/2023 0 2

24/01/2023 07:54:50 24/01/2023 16:35:00 8-524/01/2023 0 10

25/01/2023 16:16:35 8-525/01/2023 29

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

PAYAL SANJAY ADKINE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321009

26/12/2022 16:28:59 8-526/12/2022 17

27/12/2022 16:22:42 8-527/12/2022 23

28/12/2022 16:49:38 8-528/12/2022 0

29/12/2022 17:11:36 8-529/12/2022 0

30/12/2022 16:50:37 8-530/12/2022 0

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 16:46:47 8-502/01/2023 0

8-503/01/2023

04/01/2023 17:04:12 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 16:35:53 8-505/01/2023 10

06/01/2023 16:36:30 8-506/01/2023 9

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 16:56:37 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 17:01:38 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 17:00:09 8-511/01/2023 0

12/01/2023 16:46:05 8-512/01/2023 0

8-513/01/2023

14/01/2023 13:04:11 8-114/01/2023 0

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 16:40:52 8-516/01/2023 5

17/01/2023 16:43:49 8-517/01/2023 2

18/01/2023 16:20:46 8-518/01/2023 25

19/01/2023 16:41:56 8-519/01/2023 4

8-520/01/2023

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 16:43:34 8-523/01/2023 2

24/01/2023 16:34:54 8-524/01/2023 11

25/01/2023 16:16:42 8-525/01/2023 29

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

PRACHI RAJU AMTE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321010

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 08:16:09 02/01/2023 16:46:19 8-502/01/2023 0 0

03/01/2023 08:09:45 8-503/01/2023 0

04/01/2023 08:19:12 04/01/2023 17:04:38 8-504/01/2023 0 0

05/01/2023 08:18:02 05/01/2023 16:35:58 8-505/01/2023 0 10

06/01/2023 08:23:48 06/01/2023 16:36:33 8-506/01/2023 0 9

07/01/2023 08:20:00 8-107/01/2023 0

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 16:57:28 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 17:02:51 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 17:01:45 8-511/01/2023 0

8-512/01/2023

8-513/01/2023

14/01/2023 13:04:39 8-114/01/2023 0

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:13:44 16/01/2023 16:41:36 8-516/01/2023 0 4

17/01/2023 08:15:58 17/01/2023 16:41:36 8-517/01/2023 0 4

18/01/2023 08:14:28 8-518/01/2023 0

19/01/2023 16:51:22 8-519/01/2023 0

20/01/2023 16:23:43 8-520/01/2023 22

21/01/2023 13:01:27 8-121/01/2023 0

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 16:53:48 8-523/01/2023 0

24/01/2023 16:22:46 8-524/01/2023 23

25/01/2023 15:47:45 8-525/01/2023 58

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

PRACHI SANJAY KHOBRAGADE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321011

UniEx26/12/2022

UniEx27/12/2022

UniEx28/12/2022

UniEx29/12/2022

UniEx30/12/2022

UniEx31/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

8-502/01/2023

8-503/01/2023

04/01/2023 17:04:35 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 16:33:02 8-505/01/2023 12

06/01/2023 16:36:36 8-506/01/2023 9

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 16:59:02 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 17:02:45 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 16:30:47 8-511/01/2023 15

8-512/01/2023

8-513/01/2023

14/01/2023 13:04:43 8-114/01/2023 0

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 16:41:33 8-516/01/2023 4

17/01/2023 16:41:32 8-517/01/2023 4

8-518/01/2023

8-519/01/2023

8-520/01/2023

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

8-524/01/2023

25/01/2023 16:16:49 8-525/01/2023 29

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

PRATIKSHA BALIRAMJI BORKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321012

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

8-502/01/2023

8-503/01/2023

8-504/01/2023

8-505/01/2023

8-506/01/2023

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

8-509/01/2023

10/01/2023 16:59:10 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 17:00:35 8-511/01/2023 0

8-512/01/2023

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:12:35 16/01/2023 16:34:17 8-516/01/2023 0 11

17/01/2023 08:13:06 17/01/2023 16:36:48 8-517/01/2023 0 9

18/01/2023 08:14:49 8-518/01/2023 0

19/01/2023 16:41:07 8-519/01/2023 4

20/01/2023 16:16:29 8-520/01/2023 29

21/01/2023 12:43:33 8-121/01/2023 2

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

24/01/2023 16:35:17 8-524/01/2023 10

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

PRATIKSHA VASANTRAO MESHRAM

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321013

26/12/2022 07:56:23 26/12/2022 16:30:12 8-526/12/2022 0 15

27/12/2022 08:02:59 27/12/2022 16:19:43 8-527/12/2022 0 26

28/12/2022 07:59:49 28/12/2022 16:48:02 8-528/12/2022 0 0

29/12/2022 08:00:43 29/12/2022 17:10:12 8-529/12/2022 0 0

30/12/2022 08:01:35 30/12/2022 16:50:41 8-530/12/2022 0 0

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 16:46:16 8-502/01/2023 0

8-503/01/2023

04/01/2023 17:04:20 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 16:39:26 8-505/01/2023 6

06/01/2023 16:36:23 8-506/01/2023 9

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 16:56:23 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 08:07:55 10/01/2023 17:01:20 8-510/01/2023 0 0

8-511/01/2023

12/01/2023 08:05:03 12/01/2023 16:46:26 8-512/01/2023 0 0

13/01/2023 08:02:45 13/01/2023 16:23:47 8-513/01/2023 0 22

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:12:44 16/01/2023 16:42:41 8-516/01/2023 0 3

17/01/2023 08:13:08 17/01/2023 16:36:44 8-517/01/2023 0 9

18/01/2023 08:14:45 8-518/01/2023 0

19/01/2023 16:41:05 8-519/01/2023 4

20/01/2023 16:15:54 8-520/01/2023 30

21/01/2023 12:43:00 8-121/01/2023 2

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 16:43:13 8-523/01/2023 2

24/01/2023 16:35:06 8-524/01/2023 10

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

PRITI ASHWADHARA KHOBRAGADE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321014

26/12/2022 08:15:45 26/12/2022 16:30:20 8-526/12/2022 0 15

27/12/2022 08:13:59 27/12/2022 16:19:39 8-527/12/2022 0 26

28/12/2022 08:16:58 28/12/2022 16:49:34 8-528/12/2022 0 0

29/12/2022 08:19:34 29/12/2022 17:10:15 8-529/12/2022 0 0

30/12/2022 08:12:28 30/12/2022 16:50:45 8-530/12/2022 0 0

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 16:46:22 8-502/01/2023 0

8-503/01/2023

8-504/01/2023

05/01/2023 15:58:37 8-505/01/2023 47

06/01/2023 16:36:27 8-506/01/2023 9

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 16:57:24 8-509/01/2023 0

8-510/01/2023

8-511/01/2023

8-512/01/2023

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 08:11:38 8-516/01/2023 0

8-517/01/2023

8-518/01/2023

19/01/2023 16:51:15 8-519/01/2023 0

20/01/2023 16:23:39 8-520/01/2023 22

21/01/2023 13:01:22 8-121/01/2023 0

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 16:53:56 8-523/01/2023 0

24/01/2023 16:15:36 8-524/01/2023 30

25/01/2023 15:47:40 8-525/01/2023 58

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

PRITI SADANAND KASARE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321015

UniEx26/12/2022

UniEx27/12/2022

UniEx28/12/2022

UniEx29/12/2022

UniEx30/12/2022

UniEx31/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

8-502/01/2023

8-503/01/2023

8-504/01/2023

8-505/01/2023

06/01/2023 16:35:24 8-506/01/2023 10

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 08:27:59 09/01/2023 16:56:33 8-509/01/2023 0 0

10/01/2023 08:07:24 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 07:59:26 8-511/01/2023 0

8-512/01/2023

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

8-516/01/2023

17/01/2023 16:37:21 8-517/01/2023 8

18/01/2023 16:46:51 8-518/01/2023 0

8-519/01/2023

8-520/01/2023

21/01/2023 08:21:55 8-121/01/2023 0

WOFF22/01/2023

8-523/01/2023

24/01/2023 08:29:49 8-524/01/2023 0

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

ROSHANI GAUTAMRAO WANKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321016

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 16:46:58 8-502/01/2023 0

8-503/01/2023

04/01/2023 17:06:26 8-504/01/2023 0

05/01/2023 16:36:36 8-505/01/2023 9

06/01/2023 16:37:05 8-506/01/2023 8

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 16:59:25 8-509/01/2023 0

10/01/2023 17:02:57 8-510/01/2023 0

8-511/01/2023

12/01/2023 16:46:09 8-512/01/2023 0

13/01/2023 16:23:43 8-513/01/2023 22

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 16:41:30 8-516/01/2023 4

17/01/2023 16:43:02 8-517/01/2023 2

18/01/2023 15:45:05 8-518/01/2023 60

8-519/01/2023

20/01/2023 16:16:26 8-520/01/2023 29

21/01/2023 12:42:37 8-121/01/2023 3

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 16:43:41 8-523/01/2023 2

24/01/2023 16:35:15 8-524/01/2023 10

8-525/01/2023

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/12/2022 25/01/2023Date From To

SHALINI PRAKASH DABHEKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2321017

8-526/12/2022

8-527/12/2022

8-528/12/2022

8-529/12/2022

8-530/12/2022

8-131/12/2022

WOFF01/01/2023

02/01/2023 08:12:52 02/01/2023 16:47:07 8-502/01/2023 0 0

8-503/01/2023

8-504/01/2023

05/01/2023 16:33:06 8-505/01/2023 12

06/01/2023 08:19:35 06/01/2023 16:35:20 8-506/01/2023 0 10

8-107/01/2023

WOFF08/01/2023

09/01/2023 08:05:47 09/01/2023 16:58:59 8-509/01/2023 0 0

10/01/2023 17:02:48 8-510/01/2023 0

11/01/2023 17:01:50 8-511/01/2023 0

8-512/01/2023

8-513/01/2023

8-114/01/2023

WOFF15/01/2023

16/01/2023 16:41:52 8-516/01/2023 4

17/01/2023 16:41:41 8-517/01/2023 4

8-518/01/2023

8-519/01/2023

8-520/01/2023

8-121/01/2023

WOFF22/01/2023

23/01/2023 16:43:17 8-523/01/2023 2

24/01/2023 16:22:55 8-524/01/2023 23

25/01/2023 16:16:52 8-525/01/2023 29

Print Date & Time : 31/01/2023 11:49:39


